
 

Post 16 Options 

GCA has strong links with numerous local sixth forms and colleges. Attending open days and 
events is crucial to exploring courses of interest, interacting with staff and students, and 
familiarising yourself with the facilities. 

To stay informed about upcoming events, check the college/sixth form websites or the 
school's careers notice board. 

Newman  

Saturday 5th October 2024 10am - 1pm 
Saturday 9th November 2024 10am - 1pm 
Saturday 1st February 2025 10am - 1pm 
 
NEWMAN FEST (new student day)– 30th June 
 
Blackpool Sixth  
Wednesday 16th October 2024 5:30pm - 8:00pm 
Thursday 30th January 2025 5:30pm - 8:00pm 
 
Preston College  
Wednesday 2nd October 4pm -7pm Year 10 & 11 Open Event - Preston College 
Saturday 2nd November 10am – 2pm 
Thursday 6th March 4pm -7pm 
 
LMC 
Tuesday 15th October 4:30pm - 7pm  
Wednesday 4th December 4:30pm - 7pm Open Evening T Level focus 
Tuesday 11th February 4:30pm - 7pm Apprenticeship & Employer Event 
Wednesday 30th April 4:30pm - 7pm 
Saturday 28th June 11am - 3pm LMC Community Open Day 
Thursday 21st August 9am - 4pm - Summer Open Day 
 
Myerscough College 
Saturday 5th October 2024 10am – 12:30 pm  
Saturday 16th November 2024 10am – 12:30 pm  
Saturday 8th February 2025 10am – 12:30 pm  
Saturday 29th March 2025 10am – 12:30pm 
 
LRGS 
Thursday 26th September 5:30pm – 7:30pm  
 
LGGS 

https://www.preston.ac.uk/events/year-10-11-open-event-04-october-2023/


 

Thursday 31st October 5:30pm -7:30pm 

Ripley Sixth Form  

Thursday 7th November 2024 6pm 

 

BFC 

Wednesday 2 October 2024 4.30pm - 7pm 

Thursday 21 November 2024 at Fleetwood Nautical Campus (Maritime Campus) 

1.30pm - 5.30pm 

 

Runshaw  

Saturday 21st September 10am - 2pm 

Saturday 16th November 10am – 2pm  

 

Kendal College  

Tues 12th November - KC Sixth Open Evening @ WMC. 

Thurs 28th November - Open Evening @ all campuses. 

Thurs 13th February - Apprenticeships Info Evening @ MRC. 

Wed 26th February - Open Evening @ all campuses. 

Mon 31st March - Open Evening @ all campuses. 

 

Reaseheath College  

Saturday 28th September 

Saturday 19th October 

Saturday 23rd November 

Saturday 18th January 

Saturday 8th February 

Saturday 22nd March 

Saturday 26th April 

Saturday 14th June 

 

Rossall Sixth Form 

Saturday 5th October 10am – 2pm  

 

Kirkham Grammar  

Sunday 6th October  

 

LUSoM 
Saturday 5th October 2024 10am - 1pm 



 

LUSoM Maths revise 
https://go.cardinalnewman.ac.uk/form/LUSoMmathsrevise?event_id=173  
LUSoM Extend https://go.cardinalnewman.ac.uk/form/lusomextend?event_id=174  
 

https://go.cardinalnewman.ac.uk/form/LUSoMmathsrevise?event_id=173
https://go.cardinalnewman.ac.uk/form/lusomextend?event_id=174

